
First Name Last Name Title Company Email Address
Steven Garner Regional Sales Director Ascom steve.garner@ascom.com
Kim Oreno Administrative Director California Ambulance Association koreno@the-caa.org
Bill Tedstrom Director, Enterprise Solutions eVisit btedstrom@evisit.com
Tonya Goodbrand University Development Counselor Grand Canyon University tonya.goodbrand@gcu.edu
Angel Rodriguez University Development Counselor Grand Canyon University angel.rodriguez@gcu.edu
Lindsey Gove Enterprise Account Executive Medely, Inc. lgove@medely.com
Blake Baird Enterprise Account Executive Medely, Inc. blakeb@medely.com
Lisa Epps Account Executive Mercy Air / SkyLife lisa.epps@airmethods.com
Vanessa Hayflich Regional Director Mercy Air / Skylife vanessa.hayflich@airmethods.com
Larry Tieu Head of Enterprise Partnerships Pair Team larry@pairteam.com
Alex Serrato Director of Network Development Pair Team alex@pairteam.com
JohnRey Hassan Chief Administrative Officer Royal Ambulance Inc. johnrey.hassan@royalambulance.com
Ryan Wittmer Vice President of Business Development Royal Ambulance Inc. ryan.wittmer@royalambulance.com
Richard Hillard Regional Sales Manager, Southern California Silentia Inc. richard.hillard@silentia.us
Tim Goranson General Manager Silentia, Inc. tim@silentia.us
Todd Revolt Head of Partnerships Vector Care todd@vectorcare.com
David Emanuel CEO VectorCare david@vectorcare.com
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